MAMALU Rehearsal Schedule

Monday,
Feb 24

Tuesday,
Feb 25

Monday,
Mar 3

Tuesday,
Mar 4

Monday,
Mar 17

Tuesday,
Mar 18

Monday,
Mar 24

Tuesday,
Mar 25

Monday,
Mar 31

Tuesday,
April 1

Monday,
Apr 7

Tuesday,
Apr8

Speaking Cast

Small Beginnings Dance Group
Light Dance Group
Shepherd Dance Group
Speaking Cast

Small Beginnings Dance Group
Soloists
Light Dance Group
Shepherd Dance Group
Speaking Cast

Small Beginnings Dance Group
Small Beginnings Ensemble
Light Dance Group
Shepherd Dance Group
Soloists
Speaking Cast

Small Beginnings Dance Group
Light Dance Group
Shepherd Dance Group

Jerry, Bugsy, Odd, SFX, Sally
Small Beginnings Dance Group
Soloists
Light Dance Group
Shepherd Dance Group
Jamie, Jane, Sydney
Speaking Cast

Small Beginnings Dance Group
Small Beginnings Ensemble
Light Dance Group
Sasha, Maxine, Austin
Good Samaritan
Shepherd Dance Group

4:30-5:30 PM

5:30-6:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM

5:30-6:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM

5:30-6:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM

5:30-6:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM

4:30-5:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM

5:30-6:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM

KidZone 2

KidZone 1
KidZone 2
KidZone 2
KidZone 2

KidZone 1
KidZone 1
KidZone 2
KidZone 2
KidZone 2

KidZone 1
KidZone 2
KidZone 2
KidZone 2
KidZone 1
KidZone 2

KidZone 1
KidZone 2
KidZone 2

KidZone 1
KidZone 1
KidZone 2
KidZone 2
KidZone 2
KidZone 2
KidZone 2

KidZone 1
KidZone 2
KidZone 2
KidZone 2
KidZone 1
KidZone 2

Read through

Scenes 1-3

Scenes 4-7

Practice Music

All Scenes

Costume Fitting

Costume Fitting
Costume Fitting

Add into dance

Add into dance
MEMORIZED

Add into dance
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Monday,
Apr 14

Tuesday,
Apr 15

Tuesday,
April 22
Tuesday,
April 29
Wednesday,

April 30

Thursday,

May 1

Friday,
May 2

MAMALU Rehearsal Schedule

Speaking Cast

Small Beginnings Dance Group
Campers & Counselors
Light Dance Group
Good Samaritan
Shepherd Dance Group
Jamie, Jane, Sydney
1%t Grade Sheep
Speaking Cast
Campers

All Specialty Parts

All Specialty Parts
Add General Choir
All Specialty Parts
(NO General Choir)
All Specialty Parts
General Choir
Doors Open
Show Time!

4:30-5:30 PM

5:30-6:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM
4:30 -6:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM

5:00-7:00 PM

4:30-5:00 PM
5:00 - 6:25 PM

5:00-7:00 PM

4:45 PM
5:15PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM

KidZone 2

KidZone 1
KidZone 2
KidZone 2
KidZone 1
KidZone 2
KidZone 2
KidZone 2
Worship Center
Worship Center
Worship
Center
Worship
Center
Worship
Center

Worship
Center

“Super Spy, Reprise”

and Scenes 2, 3,5

Add into dance

Add into Scenes
MANDATORY
MANDATORY

DRESS REHEARSAL

MANDATORY

DRESS REHEARSAL

SHOW TIME!
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