MAMALU Rehearsal Schedule

Date	Cast	Time	Location	Notes
Monday, Feb 24	Speaking Cast	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 2	Read through
	Bad Guy Dance Group	4:30 - 5:30 PM	KidZone 1	
	Small Beginnings Dance Group	5:30 - 6:30 PM	KidZone 1	
Tuesday,	Light Dance Group	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 2	
Feb 25	Shepherd Dance Group	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 2	
	Speaking Cast	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 2	Scenes 1-3
Monday,	Bad Guy Dance Group	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 1	Scelles 1-3
Mar 3	Small Beginnings Dance Group	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 1	
	Soloists	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 1	
Tuesday,	Light Dance Group	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 2	
Mar 4	Shepherd Dance Group	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 2	
	Speaking Cast	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 2	Scenes 4-7
Monday,	Bad Guy Dance Group	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 1	
Mar 17	Small Beginnings Dance Group	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 1	
	Small Beginnings Ensemble	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 2	Practice Music
Tuesday,	Light Dance Group	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 2	
Mar 18	Shepherd Dance Group	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 2	
IVIAI 10	Soloists	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 1	
Monday,	Speaking Cast	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 2	All Scenes
Mar 24	Bad Guy Dance Group	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 1	Costume Fitting
Widi 24	Small Beginnings Dance Group	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 1	Costume Fitting
Tuesday,	Light Dance Group	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 2	Costume Fitting
Mar 25	Shepherd Dance Group	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 2	Costume Fitting
	Bad Guy Dance Group	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 1	
Monday,	Jerry, Bugsy, Odd, SFX, Sally	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 1	Add into dance
Mar 31	Small Beginnings Dance Group	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 1	
	Soloists	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 2	
Tuesday,	Light Dance Group	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 2	
April 1	Shepherd Dance Group	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 2	
April 1	Jamie, Jane, Sydney	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 2	Add into dance
	Speaking Cast	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 2	MEMORIZED
Monday,	Bad Guy Dance Group	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 1	
Apr 7	Small Beginnings Dance Group	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 1	
	Small Beginnings Ensemble	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 2	
Tuesday, Apr 8	Light Dance Group	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 2	
	Sasha, Maxine, Austin	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 2	Add into dance
	Good Samaritan	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 1	
	Shepherd Dance Group	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 2	

MAMALU Rehearsal Schedule

Monday	Speaking Cast	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 2	"Super Spy, Reprise" and Scenes 2, 3, 5
Monday, Apr 14	Bad Guy Dance Group	4:30 - 5:30 PM	KidZone 1	
	Small Beginnings Dance Group	5:30 - 6:30 PM	KidZone 1	
	Campers & Counselors	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 2	
Tuesday, Apr 15	Light Dance Group	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 2	
	Good Samaritan	4:30 – 5:30 PM	KidZone 1	
	Shepherd Dance Group	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 2	
	Jamie, Jane, Sydney	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 2	
	1 st Grade Sheep	5:30 – 6:30 PM	KidZone 2	Add into dance
Tuesday,	Speaking Cast	4:30 – 6:30 PM	Worship Center	
April 22	Campers	5:30 – 6:30 PM	Worship Center	Add into Scenes
Tuesday, April 29	All Specialty Parts	5:00 – 7:00 PM	Worship Center	MANDATORY
Wednesday,	All Specialty Parts	4:30 – 5:00 PM	Worship	MANDATORY
April 30	Add General Choir	5:00 – 6:25 PM	Center	DRESS REHEARSAL
Thursday,	All Specialty Parts	5:00 – 7:00 PM	Worship	MANDATORY
May 1	(NO General Choir)	5:00 - 7:00 PIVI	Center	DRESS REHEARSAL
Friday,	All Specialty Parts	4:45 PM		
	General Choir	5:15 PM	Worship	SHOW TIME!
May 2	Doors Open	6:45 PM	Center	SHOW HIVE!
	Show Time!	7:00 PM		